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Fees for Assessment

Listed below is a standard income-based fee scale for psycho-educational assessments. Our maximum fee is $2200.00/assessment and our minimum fee is $500.00/assessment. We would like you to indicate to us what fee you can afford. Please use the annual salary scale as a guide to determine the fee that you feel you are able to pay. We do understand that different families have different financial pressures, especially when there are a number of dependents, so you may find that the recommended fee for your income level is still unaffordable. In that case, you may want to look at the next income level down. When you have considered what is affordable, please write that amount in the space provided at the bottom of the page. That will be the fee you are charged for the assessment. 
Most extended health insurance carriers reimburse fees for psychological assessments, either wholly or partially. Please note that we have become aware that Greenshield Insurance and Equitable Life will not reimburse for services at the CMHR.

Gross Family Income






Annual Salary

Weekly Salary


Suggested Fee

>90K



1722-1913



2200.00
 80-89K


1530-1721



2020.00
 70-79K


1338-1529



1830.00
 60-69K


1145-1337



1640.00
 50-59K

  
943-1144



1450.00
 45-49K

  
847-942



1260.00
 40-44K

  
751-846



1070.00
 35-39K

  
655-750



  880.00
 31-34K

  
577-654



  690.00
≤30K


  
576




  500.00
I will pay  $ _______ for the psycho-educational assessment. 
Please note the following policy on missed, late or cancelled sessions.

We require that you notify your clinician at least 24 hours in advance if you cannot make a session. You may leave a voice-mail message at the Centre to notify us that you cannot make a session at (519) 888-4567, ext. 33842. If you arrive more than 20 minutes late for a session, the clinician will be unable to provide you with any service as this does not leave enough time.  
Client Signature:_____________________________

Date:____________________

